## 09-27-95P01:34 RCVD

COPYRIGHT INSS STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO.

ND OR STRA

	CHON	OFL	J
 	_		-

6798 Vol. <u>m95</u> Page 261 KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That the undersigned hereby certilies and declares that that 5 

ROQUE M. MANIBUSAN (LOT 18, BLOCK 32 OREGON SHORES SUBDIVISION - UNIT 2, FIRST ADDITION, TRACT 1184)

has been, together with the account or debt thereby secured, fully paid and satisfied and hereby is discharged. In construing this instrument and whenever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has caused these presents to be duly executed; if the undersigned is a corporation, it has caused its name to be signed and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by order of

DATED: September 22	<b>19</b> 9	5 0000000000000000000000000000000000000		
		OREGON SH	ORES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.	
(If executed by a corporation, affix corporate seal.)		Josal	yr & Johnster	
(If the trustee who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.)		Rosalyn.S	Johnston (Office Manager)	
STATE OF OREGON,	)			
County of KLAMATH	∑#5.	STATE OF OREGON,	č	
This instrument was achieved to the	)	County ofKI.AMA	TH	
September 22, 1995, by			knowledged before me on September 22	
······································	*******	19	Yn S. Johnston	
		as Office Mana	ger	
		or OREGON SHUR	ES RECREATIONAL CLUB, INC.	
******	······	D.M.M.H.		
(SEAL) Notary Public	for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon	A CONTRACTOR OF ALL OF	
My commission expires:	•		North Hort Bull	
		My commission expires:		
			The second	1996
SATISFACTION OF LIEN			STATE OF OREGON,	
			Ss.	
			County of Klamath	
			I certify that the within instru-	
OREGON SHORES RECREATIONAL	1		ment was received for record on the	
CLUB, INC.			at 1:34 o'clock PM., and recorded	
Lien Claimant		(SPACE RESERVED	in book/reel/volume No. M95 on	
¥5.		FOR	page or as fee/file/instru	
ROQUE M. MANIBUSAN		RECORDER'S USE.)	ment/microfilm/reception No. 6798	
			Record of County Lien Docket	
Lien Debtor	1		of said County.	
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO			Witness my hand and seal of	
ROQUE M. MANIBUSAN			County affixed,	
P. O. BOX 107			Bernetha G. Letsch Co Clerk	
AGANU, GU 96910-0107		A. P	NAME	
	Fees:	\$5.00	By annette Muelles Deputy	